 3313 – 3 mm Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n Surface Mount 3 mm Square
Single-Turn Cermet / Sealed
n Compatible with surface mount
manufacturing processes
(not recommended for wave soldering)
n Rotor stop for “in-circuit” adjustment

Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface� Special resistances available�
How To Order
3313  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 = Standard Single Slot
 -2 = Standard Cross Slot
 -GK2 = Halogen Free Single Slot
  (Black Housing Color)
 -GL5 = Halogen Free Cross Slot
  (Black Housing Color)
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
 1000 pcs. / 7 ˝ Reel (J, X Styles - MSL-1)
   200 pcs. / 7 ˝ Reel (S Style - MSL-1)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards�
3313J, X Packaging Specifications
3.65 ± 0.10
(.144 ± .004)
5.50 ± 0.05
(.216 ± .002)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004) 12.0 ± 0.20
(.472 ± .008)
1.5 ± .10
(.059 ± .004)
Meets EIA 481
20.2
(.795)
MIN.
13.0 ± 0.2
(.512 ± .008)
177.8 ± 2.03
(7.000 ± .080)
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS
MIN.
50.0
(1.969)
MIN.
REEL
TAPE
2.50 ± 0.10
(.098 ± .004)
.30 ± 0.10
(.012 ± .004)
3.9 ± 0.10
(.154 ± .004)
1.5 ± 0.20
(.059 ± .008)
4.0 ± 0.10
(.157 ± .004)
 DIA.
12.40 + 2.00/ -.000
(.488 + .078/ -.000)
18.39
(.724)
MAX.
 DIA.
1.5
(.059)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
3313S Packaging Specifications